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Zaatar

Zaatar & Veggies
Zaatar, Labneh & Veggies
Zaatar & Cheese
Cheese

Cheese & Veggies
Cheese & Garlic

12 Cheese & 172 Zaatar
Kishik

Labneh

Labneh & Veggies
Shanklish

Meat

Meat & Cheese

Meat & Eggs

12 Meat & V2 Cheese
Sujuk & Veggies

Sujuk & Cheese

$4.00N\

$6.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00

N
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Triple Cheese

Cheese & Veggies
Cheese & Pepperoni
Cheese & Sujuk

Cheese, Sujuk & Veggies

N\

$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00

N

f/

Spinach

Spinach & Cheese
Triple Cheese

Triple Cheese & Zaatar
Halloumi

Fetta

Shanklish

Bbg Chicken & Cheese

N\

$9.00
$10.00
$12.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00
$13.00

\

)

Zaatar $12 Meat
Cheese $15 Spinach

$15
$15




Chips $7.50
Wedges $9.50
Sweet Potato

Fries $9.50

- Tomato

- BBQ

- Chilli

- Sweet Chilli

- Mayo

- Aioli

- Sour Cream

- Hollandaise

- Minelli's Sauce

-Eggs

- Mushroom
- Cheese

- Fetta

- Halloumi

- Avocado

- Onion

- Tomato

- Bacon

- Sujuk

- Hash Brown

- Smoked Salmon

ﬂ

6 Mini Manoosh, Shakshuka, Halloumi, Fetta, Olives,
Zaatar, Labneh, Beetroot Hummus, Salad, Fruit, Jam &
Butter, Choice of Lebanese, Sourdough or Turkish
Bread (Serves 4)

Big Breakfast
Eggs, Bacon, Mushroom, Hash Brown, Sausage,
Tomato, Spinach, Sourdough or Turkish Bread

Halloumi Stack
Halloumi, Salted Mushrooms, Onion, Cherry Tomato,
Choice Of Eggs, Sourdough or Turkish Bread

Two Eggs Your Way
Choice of Fried, Scrambled or Poached Eggs, Rocket
on Sourdough or Turkish Bread

Eggs Benny
Poached Eggs, Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce on
Sourdough or Turkish Bread

Omelette
Eggs, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Sourdough or
Turkish Bread

Eggs, Cherry Tomato, Onion, Fetta, Tomato Based
Sauce, Choice of Lebanese Bread, Sourdough or
Turkish Bread

Grilled Chicken Breast, Cheese, Lettuce, Avocado,
Minelli's Sauce
Combo Options - Chips and Can Drink $25

Smashed Avo
Avocado, Rocket, Cherry Tomato, Fetta, Choice Of
Eggs, Balsamic Glaze, Sourdough or Turkish Bread

Ham And Cheese Toastie

\

Mediterranean Breakfast Platter $80.00

$23.00

$18.00

$13.00

$18.00

$17.00

Bacon And Egg Roll $10.00
Eggs, Bacon, BBQ Sauce
Shakshuka $18.00

Beef Burger $18.00
Beef Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,

Minelli's Sauce

Combo Options - Chips and Can Drink $25

Grilled Chicken Burger $18.00

$18.00

$9.00

Y

Garden Salad $13.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Dressing

Greek Salad $15.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olives, Fetta,
Dressing

Caesar Salad $15.00
Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, Croutons, Caesar Dressing

\\

\\&(Option To Add Chicken $4)

W
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Pancakes $19.00

2 Stack Pancakes with your choice of
Belgian Chocolate, Maple Syrup or Biscoff, Fresh

Strawberry, Fresh Banana, Vanillalce Cream

Waffles $19.00
2 Waffles with your choice of

Belgian Chocolate, Maple Syrup or Biscoff,

Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Banana, Vanilla lce Cream

Acai Bowl $18.00
Acai, Granola, Seasonal Berries, Chia Seeds, Honey
& Coconut Shavings

Add Peanut Butter, Nutella or Biscoff for $1Each

Affogato $6
Vanilla Ice Cream with a Fresh Espresso Shot

Nutella Pizza Family: $30; Large: $25

Assorted Sweets
Please Check Display Cabinet For Daily Cakes

N\ )
7 N

Espresso 1SizeOnly $3.00
Macchiato 1SizeOnly $3.00
Piccolo 1SizeOnly $3.00

Small  Medium Large

Cappuccino $3.90 $4.50 $5.00
Flat White $3.90 $4.50 $5.00
Latte $3.90 $4.50 $5.00
Long Black $3.90 $4.50 $5.00
Chai Latte $3.90 $4.50 $5.00
Dirty Chai $4.40 $5.00 $5.50
Hot Chocolate $3.90 $4.50 $5.00
Mocha $4.40 $5.00 $5.50
Iced Latte $6.50
Iced Coffee $7.50
Iced Long Black $6.50

Lactose Free, Oat, Almond, Soy ($1Extra)

Decaf, Extra Shot, Vanilla Syrup, Caramel Syrup,
Hazelnut Syrup ($0.50 Extra)

N /
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S: $3.90M: $4.50L: $5.00
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Peppermint, Chamomile,
Green Tea

With A Side Of Milk $1.00 each
(Full Cream, Skim Milk, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free, Soy)

\\
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Make You Own $10.00
Green Apple, Pear, Orange, Watermelon, Strawberry,
Celery, Lemon, Pineapple, Carrot, Passionfruit Pulp,
Cucumber, Lychee, Mint, Ginger, Spinach (max 4 options)

Green Goddess $9.50
Apple, Celery, Spinach, Ginger, Cucumber, Lemon

Care Pear $9.50
Pear, Apple, Pineapple, Mint

Watermelon Crush $9.00
Watermelon, Strawberry, Mint

Tropicana $9.00
Orange, Pineapple, Passionfruit Pulp, Watermelon
Lychee Love $9.00

Lychee, Pear, Pineapple

Energizer $9.00
Orange, Carrot, Ginger

\

)

F

Classics $8.00
Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel, Chocolate, Banana
Made with Ice Cream, Flavoured Syrup, Milk

Specials $10.00
Oreo, Biscoff, Nutella, Bueno

Made with Ice Cream, Confectionary, Flavoured
Syrup, Milk (Whipped Cream)

\

ﬁ
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With Ice Cream & Milk With Coconut
water (Dairy Free)

Mango
Banana Acai
Mixed Berry Mango Berry

\&Strawberry Pineapple /j






